KLEPIERRE S.A.

KLEPIERRE S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000121964

Overview
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Price
26.52 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.91% (0.24)

FR0000121964
LI

Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

7,585 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

26.46 EUR (120)
26.56 EUR (120)
26.54 EUR
26.54 EUR
26.52 EUR
26.28 EUR
26.52305 EUR
59

1,564.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23289219,158756181,176982247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121964&ID_NOTATION=52409845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121964&ID_NOTATION=52409845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c75913d019bc6db631084b87792145e9b8f89cb65a71f751c32b34ccc7b4d98&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68db486a80f84e5a4&time=1723340387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f118490f819a2b6d93268566d1f849db652279cd3fd8c1e0cbd76d6ae17ac44&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=caf6eaa12d3bfd5a7&time=1723340387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=883acc1dc8d2d0e0c407672d2324d61d6e37b803efe0262a7ffc285f2957e211&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1838f43c087c0d1fb&time=1723340387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7e25c3b85d990c932a99d80ad1676abd6dd426f2ecf4168678155c03cf725f9&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdb6ea727272958eb&time=1723340387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e926176c18c0690d8c33680e56271b789fc2d1ec37382b0fdc4b7f5dc926489&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6117acd38c7a9f817&time=1723340387&tool=RSC

KLEPIERRE S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:24

Price

26.52 EUR

Difference (] 0.91% (0.24)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000121964
Symbol LI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,585 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.46 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 26.56 EUR (120)
Open 26.54 EUR
High 26.54 EUR
Low 26.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.28 EUR
VWAP 26.52305 EUR
Volume (pcs) 59
Trading volume 1,564.86
Number of trades 2
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +13.58% +10.78% +26.71%
Perf (abs.) +3.17 +2.58 +5.59
Beta 0.56 0.66 0.97
Volatility  18.09 19.42 30.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KLEPIERRE S.A.

26.32 EUR (402)
25.57 EUR (306)
25.27 EUR (316)
24.28 EUR (257)
27.50 EUR (2024/06/04)
22.76 EUR (2024/02/14)
27.50 EUR (2024/06/04)
21.60 EUR (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 26.52 EUR 0.00 2
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08 26.38 EUR 0.00 12
08/09
Munich 2024/ 08:00 26.04 EUR 0.00 2
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 26.43 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 26.36 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3710502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580592

KLEPIERRE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

18:32 28.70 USD 0.04

17:35 26.44 EUR 5.19

- - 0.00

19:30 26.38 EUR 0.00

21:50 26.50 EUR 0.00

807

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9466114

KLEPIERRE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ELEPIERRE

Contact Details
KLEPIERRE SA

21 avenue Kléber - 75116 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 40 67 57 40

Fax: +33 (0)1 40 67 55 62

E-mail: soline.roulon@klepierre.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc Chairman of Managing
Jestin Board

Benat Ortega  Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Michel Member of Executive
Gault Committee

Board of directors

David Simon
Béatrice de
Clermont Tonnerre
Catherine Simoni
Florence von Erb
John Carrafiell
Robert Fowlds

Stanley Shashoua

Steven Fivel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:soline.roulon@klepierre.com
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